
 

TOWN OF HADDAM 

       PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE 

 
BE IT ORDAINED by the Town Meeting at the Town of Haddam, that pursuant to Section 3-7 of the Town of Haddam Charter, 

the following amendments to ordinance chapter 52. BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, shall be adopted on October 25,2017, to be 

effective on November 1, 2017 

 

 

1. Building Permit Fee Evaluations: 
 

The applicant for a permit shall provide an estimated permit value at the time of 

application. Permit valuations shall include total value of work, including materials and 

labor, for which the permit is being issued, such as electrical, gas, mechanical, 

plumbing equipment and other permanent systems. If, in the opinion of the building 

official, the valuation is underestimated on the application, the permit shall be denied, 

unless the applicant can show detailed estimates to meet the approval of the building 

official. Final building permit valuation shall be set by the building official. 
 

2. The following fees shall be paid for processing building permit applications: 

 

A. State Education Fee of $.26 per thousand for all permits (effective July 1, 2010) 

 

B. Building permit fee: $20.00 per thousand or any fraction thereof of construction cost 

based on fair market value; Minimum fee - $25.00 (plus state education fee) 

 

C. Electric permit fee: $20.00 per thousand or any fraction thereof of construction cost 

based on fair market value; Minimum fee - $25.00 (plus state education fee) 

 

D. Plumbing permit fee: $20.00 per thousand or any fraction thereof of construction 

value based on fair market value; Minimum fee - $25.00 (plus state education fee) 

 

E. HVAC permit fee: $20.00 per thousand or any fraction thereof of construction cost 

based on fair market value; Minimum fee - $25.00 (plus state education fee) 
 

F. Renewal of existing Permit - $25.00 (plus state education fee) 

 

G. Permit fees are non refundable (effective August 1, 2008) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 Gary Vivian 

 Building Official   (Effective November 1, 2017) 

 

 

 

 

 


